
Jaipur- Lucknow Inaugral special/09707XXX - Exp - NWR 
DO/Dausa to BTE/Bharatpur Junction 

1h 59m - 126 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 21:45 0 1 0 32 428 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 5 84 423 NWR
3 DO Dausa 22:37 22:39 2m 2 1 62 42 334 NWR
4 BKI Bandikui Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 90 88 222 NWR
5 KL Kherli 23:57 23:59 2m 0 1 142 72 220 NCR
6 NBI Nadbai 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 159 74 203 NCR
7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 187 55 174 WCR
8 AH Achhnera Junction 01:10 01:40 30m 0 2 214 32 250 NCR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 250 12 177 NCR
10 MRT Mathura Cantt. 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 251 65 178 NER
11 HTC Hathras City 03:39 03:41 2m 0 2 291 70 178 NER
12 KSJ Kasganj Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 355 64 172 NER
13 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 462 66 150 NER
14 KJN Kannauj 07:19 07:21 2m 0 2 521 61 139 NER
15 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 599 15 126 NCR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 08:50 08:55 5m 0 2 602 48 127 NCR
17 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 10:25 0 2 674 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (16:20)

May 30 2024 (16:20)

1

1


